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  SAMPLER PLATE  $9.99$9.99

      
      

       
         

      
      

       
         M

ELTED CHEESEMELTED CHEESE
MELTED CHEESEMELTED CHEESE
WITH CHORIZO .................$7.99WITH CHORIZO .................$7.99
WITH ASADA ...................... $7.99WITH ASADA ...................... $7.99
WITH SHRIMP ................ $10.99 WITH SHRIMP ................ $10.99 

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

FAVORITOS FAVORITOS 
DEL CHARRODEL CHARRO
WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF 
FAJITA $1.00 EXTRAFAJITA $1.00 EXTRA

• HAM • BARBACOA • ASADA • HAM • BARBACOA • ASADA 
• PORK • CARNE GUISADA• PORK • CARNE GUISADA

TORTAS TORTAS $7.99$7.99

WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF 
FAJITA $1.00 EXTRAFAJITA $1.00 EXTRA

W/ BEANS, LETTUCE & TOMATOW/ BEANS, LETTUCE & TOMATO  
CHALUPASCHALUPAS  $2.99$2.99

WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF 
FAJITA $1.00 EXTRAFAJITA $1.00 EXTRA

W/ MEAT 75¢ EXTRAW/ MEAT 75¢ EXTRA
W/ AVOCADO 75¢ EXTRAW/ AVOCADO 75¢ EXTRA

W/ BEANS, PICO DE GALLO & CHOICE OF MEAT W/ BEANS, PICO DE GALLO & CHOICE OF MEAT 
GORDITASGORDITAS

WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA $1.00 EXTRAWITH CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA $1.00 EXTRA

• SHREDDED CHICKEN • BARBACOA • SHREDDED CHICKEN • BARBACOA 
• ASADA • PORK • CARNE GUISADA• ASADA • PORK • CARNE GUISADA

      
      

       
          G

ORDITA $6.99$6.99

      
      

       
          G

ORDITA PLATE $7.99$7.99

    
    

     
    

    
    

     
    W

/BEEF FAJITA
W/BEEF FAJITA

      
      

       

      
      

       
TACO CHARRO
TACO CHARRO  $8.99$8.99

      
      

       
        CHEESE DIP $4.75$4.75

      
        

  

      
        

  W/ TOMATO & JALAPEÑOW/ TOMATO & JALAPEÑO

BEEF FAJITA ............... $3.99
CHICKEN FAJITA ......... $3.99
CARNE ASADA ............ $3.59
CARNE GUISADA ......... $3.59
SHREDDED CHICKEN ... $3.59
AVOCADO .................. $3.25
BEANS ....................... $2.25

TRIPAS ......... $3.99
CARNITAS ..... $3.99
BARBACOA .... $3.59
MOLLEJAS ..... $3.59
PASTOR ......... $3.59

WITH LETTUCE & TOMATOWITH LETTUCE & TOMATO WITH CILANTRO & ONIONWITH CILANTRO & ONION

EXTRA ITEM 50¢ EAEXTRA ITEM 50¢ EA
TACOSTACOS

    
    

     
    

    
    

     
    W

/ASADA
W/ASADA

      
      

       
   TACOS NORTEÑOS  $9.99$9.99

      
      

       
           

  

      
      

       
           

  CHICA CHICA $4.99$4.99QUESADILLASQUESADILLAS
FLOUR TORTILLA W/ CHEESE FLOUR TORTILLA W/ CHEESE 
& ASADA OR SHREDDED CHICKEN.& ASADA OR SHREDDED CHICKEN.
WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA $1.00 EXTRAWITH CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA $1.00 EXTRA

      
      

       
           

GRANDE  $7.99$7.99
      

      
       

          S
UPREME $9.99$9.99

BIG FLOUR TORTILLA W/ TOMATO, LETTUCE, BIG FLOUR TORTILLA W/ TOMATO, LETTUCE, 
SOUR CREAM & YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT: SOUR CREAM & YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT: 
BARBACOA, PORK & BEEF, ASADA, BARBACOA, PORK & BEEF, ASADA, 
SHREDDED CHICKEN, BEEF & GRAVYSHREDDED CHICKEN, BEEF & GRAVY..

BURRITOSBURRITOS

      
      

       

      
      

       
BURRITO 
BURRITO RREGULAR EGULAR $6.99$6.99

WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA $1.00 EXTRAWITH CHICKEN OR BEEF FAJITA $1.00 EXTRA

      
      

       
   BURRITO PLATE  $10.99$10.99

      
      

       
   BURRITO FIESTA $8.99$8.99

      
      

       
   

      
      

       
   BEAN & CHEESE 

BEAN & CHEESE $5.75$5.75

Order of Jalapeños 99¢Order of Jalapeños 99¢

WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF 
FAJITA $1.00 EXTRAFAJITA $1.00 EXTRA

NACHOSNACHOS
ASADA OR AVOCADO $7.99ASADA OR AVOCADO $7.99

      
      

       
ASADA & AVOCADO  $8.99$8.99

      
      

       
          S

UPREME $10.99$10.99

      
      

       
  QUESABIRRIAS $10.99$10.99

ANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EA

IF YOU HAVE AN COMPLAIN ABOUT THE FOOD OR SERVICE, PLEASE LET US KNOW IMMEDIATELY, 
AND GIVE US THE OPPORTUNITY TO MAKE IT RIGHT 

ANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EAANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EA
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#8

#4

#1- CARNE ASADA PLATE $12.99 #1- CARNE ASADA PLATE $12.99 
W/ CHARRO BEANS, RICE, AVOCADO, SALAD & PICO DE GALLO.W/ CHARRO BEANS, RICE, AVOCADO, SALAD & PICO DE GALLO.

#4- TAMPIQUEÑA PLATE $12.25#4- TAMPIQUEÑA PLATE $12.25  
(1) STEAK, (1) CHEESE ENCHILADA, RICE, BEANS & AVOCADO.(1) STEAK, (1) CHEESE ENCHILADA, RICE, BEANS & AVOCADO.

#5- PLATO TEXAS $12.25#5- PLATO TEXAS $12.25
W/ RICE, BEANS TOPPED W/ CHEESE, NOPALES A LA MEXICANA W/ RICE, BEANS TOPPED W/ CHEESE, NOPALES A LA MEXICANA 
& GRILLED ONIONS.& GRILLED ONIONS.

#6- TRIPAS/BARBACOA $12.75#6- TRIPAS/BARBACOA $12.75
YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT. W/ RICE, BEANS & PICO DE GALLO.YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT. W/ RICE, BEANS & PICO DE GALLO.

#7- CHICKEN FRIED STEAK #7- CHICKEN FRIED STEAK 
OR HAMBUGER STEAK $11.25OR HAMBUGER STEAK $11.25
W/ FRENCH FRIES, GRAVY & SALAD. W/ FRENCH FRIES, GRAVY & SALAD. 

#8- CHARRO PLATE $13.99#8- CHARRO PLATE $13.99
(1) POBLANO PEPPER STUFFED W/ CHEESE, (1) STEAK, RICE, (1) POBLANO PEPPER STUFFED W/ CHEESE, (1) STEAK, RICE, 
AVOCADO, SALAD & CHARRO BEANS.AVOCADO, SALAD & CHARRO BEANS.

#9- CHICKEN FAJITA $12.25#9- CHICKEN FAJITA $12.25
GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS. GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS. 
SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & AVOCADO.SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & AVOCADO.

#10- BEEF & CHICKEN FAJITA $12.99#10- BEEF & CHICKEN FAJITA $12.99
GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS. SERVED W/ RICE, GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS. SERVED W/ RICE, 
CHARRO BEANS, SALAD, AVOCADO & CACTUS A LA MEXICANA.CHARRO BEANS, SALAD, AVOCADO & CACTUS A LA MEXICANA.

#11- BEEF FAJITAS $12.99#11- BEEF FAJITAS $12.99
GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS. W/ RICE, CHARRO BEANS, GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS. W/ RICE, CHARRO BEANS, 
AVOCADO, CACTUS A LA MEXICANA & PICO DE GALLO.AVOCADO, CACTUS A LA MEXICANA & PICO DE GALLO.
FAJITA RANCHERA W/ RICE, CHARRO BEANS & SALAD $11.99FAJITA RANCHERA W/ RICE, CHARRO BEANS & SALAD $11.99

STEAKSSTEAKS

#2- STEAK RANCHERO $12.25#2- STEAK RANCHERO $12.25
W/ RICE, BEANS, FRENCH FRIES, AVOCADO W/ RICE, BEANS, FRENCH FRIES, AVOCADO 
& RANCHERO SAUCE. & RANCHERO SAUCE. 

#3- STEAK W/ SHRIMP $13.99#3- STEAK W/ SHRIMP $13.99
W/ (5) SHRIMP RICE & VEGETABLES.W/ (5) SHRIMP RICE & VEGETABLES.

#12- SHRIMP W/ CHICKEN #12- SHRIMP W/ CHICKEN 
OR BEEF FAJITA $13.99 OR BEEF FAJITA $13.99 
W/ SALAD, AVOCADO, RICE & CHARRO BEANS.W/ SALAD, AVOCADO, RICE & CHARRO BEANS.

#13- PLATO CAZADORES $12.99 #13- PLATO CAZADORES $12.99 
CHICKEN FAJITA, BEEF FAJITA & SAUSAGE W/ RICE, SALAD, CHICKEN FAJITA, BEEF FAJITA & SAUSAGE W/ RICE, SALAD, 
BEANS TOPPED WITH CHEESE, & 1 CHILE TOREADO.BEANS TOPPED WITH CHEESE, & 1 CHILE TOREADO.

#9

#12

#1

#2

#3

#5

#6#6

FAJITASFAJITAS

#10

#11

#14- BIRRIA PLATE $11.99 #14- BIRRIA PLATE $11.99 
SHREDDED BEEF COOKED WITH RED CHILE & SPICES.  SHREDDED BEEF COOKED WITH RED CHILE & SPICES.  
SERVED W/ RICE, CILANTRO, ONIONS & RADISH.SERVED W/ RICE, CILANTRO, ONIONS & RADISH.

#13

      
       

         
    #7 CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

      
       

         
    #7 CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

      
       

         
     #7 HAMBURGER STEAK

      
       

         
     #7 HAMBURGER STEAK

#10

      
       

         
           #14 BIRRIA PLATE

      
       

         
           #14 BIRRIA PLATE

ANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EA
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#23

#28

#20

#15
#16ENCHILADASENCHILADAS

#26- CHICKEN BREST W/ SPINACH $12.99#26- CHICKEN BREST W/ SPINACH $12.99
TOPPED W/ CHEESE, SERVED W/ RICE & FRIED BROCCOLI.TOPPED W/ CHEESE, SERVED W/ RICE & FRIED BROCCOLI.

#21

#22

#17

         
      

        
   #17 ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS

         
      

        
   #17 ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS

#27

#29

#26

#24

#15- (3)GREEN ENCHILADAS $10.99 #15- (3)GREEN ENCHILADAS $10.99 
CHOICE OF CHEESE, BEEF, OR CHICKEN. SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS.CHOICE OF CHEESE, BEEF, OR CHICKEN. SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS.
W/ SHRIMP. $12.99W/ SHRIMP. $12.99

CHICKENCHICKEN

FAVORITESFAVORITES
#20- CARNE GUISADA PLATE $11.25#20- CARNE GUISADA PLATE $11.25
SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & AVOCADO.SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & AVOCADO.

#19- LOCO PLATO $11.99#19- LOCO PLATO $11.99
(2) CHEESE ENCHILADAS TOPPED W/ CHEESE DIP & (1) QUESA-(2) CHEESE ENCHILADAS TOPPED W/ CHEESE DIP & (1) QUESA-
DILLA W/ ASADA. SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS & PICO DE GALLO.DILLA W/ ASADA. SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS & PICO DE GALLO.

#18

#25

#18- FIESTA PLATE $12.25 #18- FIESTA PLATE $12.25 
(2) CHEESE ENCHILADAS & CARNE GUISADA.(2) CHEESE ENCHILADAS & CARNE GUISADA.
SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS & AVOCADO.SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS & AVOCADO.

#16- MEXICAN PLATE $10.99#16- MEXICAN PLATE $10.99
(2) CHEESE ENCHILADAS, (1) ASADA TAC0, RICE & BEANS.(2) CHEESE ENCHILADAS, (1) ASADA TAC0, RICE & BEANS.

#17- (3)ENCHILADAS $10.99 #17- (3)ENCHILADAS $10.99 
CHOICE OF CHEESE, BEEF, OR CHICKEN. SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS.CHOICE OF CHEESE, BEEF, OR CHICKEN. SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS.
#17- ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS W/ QUESO MEXICANO, SALAD, #17- ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS W/ QUESO MEXICANO, SALAD, 
SOUR CREAM, RICE & BEANS. $11.99SOUR CREAM, RICE & BEANS. $11.99

#24- MEXICAN PORK CHOP(2) $12.25#24- MEXICAN PORK CHOP(2) $12.25
SERVED W/ AVOCADO, RICE & BEANS.SERVED W/ AVOCADO, RICE & BEANS.

#21- CHICKEN FLAUTAS $10.99#21- CHICKEN FLAUTAS $10.99
(3) FLAUTAS SERVED W/ RICE, AVOCADO, SALAD & SOUR CREAM.(3) FLAUTAS SERVED W/ RICE, AVOCADO, SALAD & SOUR CREAM.

#22- CRISPY TACOS $10.99 • CHALUPAS $11.99#22- CRISPY TACOS $10.99 • CHALUPAS $11.99
SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & CHEESE.SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & CHEESE.

#23- PLATO AL PASTOR $11.99#23- PLATO AL PASTOR $11.99
SERVED W/ RICE, CHARRO BEANS, AVOCADO & PICO DE GALLO.SERVED W/ RICE, CHARRO BEANS, AVOCADO & PICO DE GALLO.

#25- CHICKEN MONTERREY $11.99#25- CHICKEN MONTERREY $11.99
CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS, TOPPED CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS, TOPPED 
W/ MONTERREY CHEESE, SERVED W/ ZUCHINI, SALAD & RICE.W/ MONTERREY CHEESE, SERVED W/ ZUCHINI, SALAD & RICE.

#29- CHICKEN STRIPS #29- CHICKEN STRIPS 
OR  CHICKEN NUGGETS $10.99OR  CHICKEN NUGGETS $10.99
SERVED W/ FRENCH FRIES, SALAD, GRAVY & TEXAS TOAST.SERVED W/ FRENCH FRIES, SALAD, GRAVY & TEXAS TOAST.

#27- #27- CHICKEN BREAST W/ MUSHROOMS CHICKEN BREAST W/ MUSHROOMS $12.99$12.99
GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS, TOPPED WITH WHITE GRILLED W/ BELL PEPPERS & ONIONS, TOPPED WITH WHITE 
CHEESE & OUR SPECIAL SAUCE, SERVED W/ SALAD & RICE.CHEESE & OUR SPECIAL SAUCE, SERVED W/ SALAD & RICE.
W/ SHRIMP SERVED W/ RICE & FRIED VEGETABLES. $13.99W/ SHRIMP SERVED W/ RICE & FRIED VEGETABLES. $13.99

#28- MILANESA PLATE $12.25#28- MILANESA PLATE $12.25
TENDER THIN CHICKEN BREAST BREADED AND SERVEDTENDER THIN CHICKEN BREAST BREADED AND SERVED
W/ RICE, SALAD & AVOCADO.W/ RICE, SALAD & AVOCADO.

#19

ANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EA
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#37

#33

#30
#16

#30- #30- ASADA OR CHICKEN QUESADILLAS $12.99ASADA OR CHICKEN QUESADILLAS $12.99
SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & AVOCADO.SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & AVOCADO.
BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA $1.50 ExtraBEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA $1.50 Extra
SHRIMP QUESADILLAS $13.99  •  QUESABIRRIA $12.99SHRIMP QUESADILLAS $13.99  •  QUESABIRRIA $12.99

#31- TAQUITOS MEXICANOS $11.99#31- TAQUITOS MEXICANOS $11.99
(5) TAQUITOS W/ CARNE ASADA, GRILLED ONIONS, CILANTRO (5) TAQUITOS W/ CARNE ASADA, GRILLED ONIONS, CILANTRO 
& (1) CHILE TOREADO. SERVED W/ CHARRO BEANS.& (1) CHILE TOREADO. SERVED W/ CHARRO BEANS.
WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA $1.50 EXTRAWITH BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA $1.50 EXTRA

#32- STUFFED POBLANO PEPPER#32- STUFFED POBLANO PEPPER
SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & AVOCADO. SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS, SALAD & AVOCADO. 
W/ CHEESEW/ CHEESE.............................................................................. $10.99$10.99
W/ CHEESE & BEEFW/ CHEESE & BEEF ............................ ............................ $11.99$11.99
W/ CHEESE & SHRIMPW/ CHEESE & SHRIMP ........................ ........................ $12.99$12.99

#33- SALADS#33- SALADS
W/ BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA STRIPSW/ BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA STRIPS ..... ..... $11.99$11.99
W/ FRIED CHICKEN STRIPSW/ FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS .................. .................. $11.99$11.99
W/ GRILLED SHRIMPW/ GRILLED SHRIMP .......................... .......................... $12.99$12.99
W/ GRILLED FISHW/ GRILLED FISH .............................. .............................. $12.99$12.99

#34- TACO SALAD $11.99#34- TACO SALAD $11.99
W/ BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA, SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, W/ BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA, SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
CHEESE, SOUR CREAM & AVOCADO.CHEESE, SOUR CREAM & AVOCADO.

#35- BEEF SWEETBREAD $11.99#35- BEEF SWEETBREAD $11.99
SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS, SALAD, AVOCADO SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS, SALAD, AVOCADO 
& PICO DE GALLO.& PICO DE GALLO.

#41

#34

#6#35

#42

#31

#36

#43

#32

#36- BEEF OR CHICKEN SOUP#36- BEEF OR CHICKEN SOUP
SERVED W/ RICE.SERVED W/ RICE.
SMALL $8.99 • LARGE $9.99SMALL $8.99 • LARGE $9.99
TORTILLA SOUP SMALL $9.99 • LARGE $10.99TORTILLA SOUP SMALL $9.99 • LARGE $10.99

#37- MENUDO#37- MENUDO
SERVED W/ CHOPPED ONION & CILANTRO.SERVED W/ CHOPPED ONION & CILANTRO.
SMALL $9.99 • LARGE $10.99SMALL $9.99 • LARGE $10.99

SOUPSSOUPS
      

       
         

        #36 TORTILLA SOUP

      
       

         
        #36 TORTILLA SOUP

#38

#40SEAFOODSEAFOOD
#38- SEAFOOD SOUP $13.99#38- SEAFOOD SOUP $13.99
W/ SHRIMP, FISH & CRAB. SERVED W/ RICE & TORTILLAS.W/ SHRIMP, FISH & CRAB. SERVED W/ RICE & TORTILLAS.

#39- FISH & SHRIMP SOUP $12.99#39- FISH & SHRIMP SOUP $12.99
SERVED W/ RICE & TORTILLAS.SERVED W/ RICE & TORTILLAS.

#40- SHRIMP SOUP $12.99#40- SHRIMP SOUP $12.99
SERVED W/ RICE & TORTILLAS.SERVED W/ RICE & TORTILLAS.

#41- FRIED SHRIMP & FISH $12.99#41- FRIED SHRIMP & FISH $12.99
SERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES, TOAST & FRENCH FRIES.SERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES, TOAST & FRENCH FRIES.

#42- SHRIMP & MUSHROOMS $12.99#42- SHRIMP & MUSHROOMS $12.99
SERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES & TORTILLASSERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES & TORTILLAS

#43- GARLIC SHRIMP & FISH $12.99#43- GARLIC SHRIMP & FISH $12.99
SERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES & TORTILLASSERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES & TORTILLAS

#39

ANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EA
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#44

#45

#46

#44- BACON-WRAPPED SHRIMP $14.99#44- BACON-WRAPPED SHRIMP $14.99
STUFFED W/ CHEESE, SERVED W/ BAKED POTATOE, STUFFED W/ CHEESE, SERVED W/ BAKED POTATOE, 
RICE & VEGETABLES.RICE & VEGETABLES.

#45- GRILLED FISH & SHRIMP 12.99#45- GRILLED FISH & SHRIMP 12.99
SERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES & TOASTED BREADSERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES & TOASTED BREAD

#46- DEVILED FISH & SHRIMP 12.99#46- DEVILED FISH & SHRIMP 12.99
SERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES & TORTILLASSERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES & TORTILLAS

#47- SHRIMP & GREEN ENCHILADAS $12.99#47- SHRIMP & GREEN ENCHILADAS $12.99
SERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES AND TORTILLASSERVED W/ RICE, VEGETABLES AND TORTILLAS

#48- SHRIMP COCKTAIL $12.99#48- SHRIMP COCKTAIL $12.99
SERVED W/ ONIONS, CILANTRO, TOMATO & AVOCADO.SERVED W/ ONIONS, CILANTRO, TOMATO & AVOCADO.

#49- FISH TACOS $12.99#49- FISH TACOS $12.99
(3) CORN TORTILLAS WITH FRIED TILAPIA & AVOCADO. SERVED (3) CORN TORTILLAS WITH FRIED TILAPIA & AVOCADO. SERVED 
W/ RICE & SALAD MADE WITH CABBAGE, ONION, TOMATO & W/ RICE & SALAD MADE WITH CABBAGE, ONION, TOMATO & 
CILANTRO, MIXED WITH MAYONNAISE.CILANTRO, MIXED WITH MAYONNAISE.

#56- PARRILLADA NORTEÑA $12.99#56- PARRILLADA NORTEÑA $12.99
BEEF, CHICKEN BREAST & SAUSAGE W/ GRILLED ONIONS & BELL BEEF, CHICKEN BREAST & SAUSAGE W/ GRILLED ONIONS & BELL 
PEPPER, TOPPED W/ WHITE CHEESE. SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS & PEPPER, TOPPED W/ WHITE CHEESE. SERVED W/ RICE, BEANS & 
CHILE TOREADO.CHILE TOREADO.

#57- PARRILLADA CHARRA $12.99#57- PARRILLADA CHARRA $12.99
CHICKEN BREAST W/ GRILLED ONIONS & RED PEPPER, TOPPED CHICKEN BREAST W/ GRILLED ONIONS & RED PEPPER, TOPPED 
W/ WHITE CHEESE. SERVED W/ RICE & CHARRO BEANS.W/ WHITE CHEESE. SERVED W/ RICE & CHARRO BEANS.

#58- PARRILLADA PALAPA $12.99#58- PARRILLADA PALAPA $12.99
GRILLED CHICKEN TOPPED W/ CHILE POBLANO & WHITE CHEESE. GRILLED CHICKEN TOPPED W/ CHILE POBLANO & WHITE CHEESE. 
SERVED W/ RICE & VEGETABLES.SERVED W/ RICE & VEGETABLES.

#59- PARRILLADA MIXTA $12.99#59- PARRILLADA MIXTA $12.99
GRILLED CHICKEN & BEEF FAJITA W/ GRILLED ONIONS & BELL GRILLED CHICKEN & BEEF FAJITA W/ GRILLED ONIONS & BELL 
PEPPER, TOPPED W/ WHITE CHEESE. SERVED W/ RICE, PEPPER, TOPPED W/ WHITE CHEESE. SERVED W/ RICE, 
BEANS & CHILE JALAPEÑO.BEANS & CHILE JALAPEÑO.

#60- PARRILLADA FRONTERIZA $12.99#60- PARRILLADA FRONTERIZA $12.99
GRILLED CHICKEN, IN A DELICIOUS CREAMY RED SALSA. SERVED GRILLED CHICKEN, IN A DELICIOUS CREAMY RED SALSA. SERVED 
W/ RICE & BEANS.W/ RICE & BEANS.

#61- PARRILLADA JALISCO#61- PARRILLADA JALISCO
SERVED WITH BEEF & CHICKEN FAJITA, SMOKED SAUSAGE, SERVED WITH BEEF & CHICKEN FAJITA, SMOKED SAUSAGE, 
SHRIMP, AVOCADO, CHARRO BEANS, PICO DE GALLO, SHRIMP, AVOCADO, CHARRO BEANS, PICO DE GALLO, 
SALAD & TORTILLAS. FOR (1) $15.99 • FOR (2) $27.99SALAD & TORTILLAS. FOR (1) $15.99 • FOR (2) $27.99
FOR (3) $33.99 • FOR (4) $40.99FOR (3) $33.99 • FOR (4) $40.99

#62- PARRILLADA DELUXE $12.99#62- PARRILLADA DELUXE $12.99
TRIPAS, CACTUS & BEEF FAJITA , SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS.TRIPAS, CACTUS & BEEF FAJITA , SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS.

#63- PARRILLADA ALAMBRE $11.99#63- PARRILLADA ALAMBRE $11.99
SERVED WITH CARNE ASADA, BACON, CHORIZO, WIENERS, SERVED WITH CARNE ASADA, BACON, CHORIZO, WIENERS, 
ONIONS & BELL PEPPER. TOPPED W/ WHITE CHEESE & 1 CHILE ONIONS & BELL PEPPER. TOPPED W/ WHITE CHEESE & 1 CHILE 
TOREADO. SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS.TOREADO. SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS.

#56

#57

#58

#48

#49

#47

#59

#60

#61

#62

#63

ANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EA
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             MEXI-BURGER MEXI-BURGER $9.99$9.99

BEEF PATTY, HAM, BACON & AVOCADOBEEF PATTY, HAM, BACON & AVOCADO

      
       

     

      
       

     GRILLED CHICKEN  BURGER 
GRILLED CHICKEN  BURGER $7.99$7.99

A LA CARTEA LA CARTE

$9.99$9.99

REFRIED BEANS ............................... $2.75REFRIED BEANS ............................... $2.75
MEXICAN RICE ................................. $2.75MEXICAN RICE ................................. $2.75
FRENCH FRIES .................................. $2.99FRENCH FRIES .................................. $2.99
CHARRO BEANS ............................... $2.99CHARRO BEANS ............................... $2.99
PICO DE GALLO ................................ $2.75PICO DE GALLO ................................ $2.75
AVOCADO .......................................... $3.75AVOCADO .......................................... $3.75

No tortillas • Any Extra or substitution will be extra charge

#50- (2) BEAN & CHEESE CHALUPAS#50- (2) BEAN & CHEESE CHALUPAS
W/ LETTUCE & TOMATOES, SERVED W/ RICE & BEANSW/ LETTUCE & TOMATOES, SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS
#51- (1) CRISPY TACO & (1) CHALUPA#51- (1) CRISPY TACO & (1) CHALUPA
SERVED W/ RICE & BEANSSERVED W/ RICE & BEANS
#52- (2) ENCHILADAS#52- (2) ENCHILADAS
CHEESE OR CHICKEN OR BEEF, SERVED W/ RICE & BEANSCHEESE OR CHICKEN OR BEEF, SERVED W/ RICE & BEANS
#53- (1) ENCHILADA & (1) CRISPY TACO#53- (1) ENCHILADA & (1) CRISPY TACO
SERVED W/ RICE & BEANSSERVED W/ RICE & BEANS
#54- (1) ENCHILADA & (1) CHALUPA#54- (1) ENCHILADA & (1) CHALUPA
SERVED W/ RICE & BEANSSERVED W/ RICE & BEANS
#55- (1) ENCHILADA, (1) CRISPY TACO & (1) CHALUPA#55- (1) ENCHILADA, (1) CRISPY TACO & (1) CHALUPA

           
        

     #53  (1)ENCHILADA & (1)CRISPY TACO

           
        

     #53  (1)ENCHILADA & (1)CRISPY TACO

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES LEMONADELEMONADE / HORCHATA / JAMAICA / HORCHATA / JAMAICA
LG $3.25LG $3.25 (No Free Refill)(No Free Refill)

MEXICAN MEXICAN 
SODAS $3.99SODAS $3.99

ICED-TEAICED-TEA .........................................  ......................................... $3.25 $3.25 
HOT CHOCOLATEHOT CHOCOLATE .......................  ....................... $3.25 $3.25 
ORANGE/APPLE JUICEORANGE/APPLE JUICE ..........  .......... $3.25$3.25
COFFEECOFFEE .............................................  ............................................. $2.25$2.25
COFFEE IN A CUP TO-GO COFFEE IN A CUP TO-GO $2.99$2.99

MILKSHAKESMILKSHAKES    LG $4.50LG $4.50
Banana/Strawberry/ChocolateBanana/Strawberry/Chocolate

CAN SODAS $2.25CAN SODAS $2.25 EXTRA REFILL 85¢

      
       

       

      
       

       F
RIED CHICKEN  BURGER FRIED CHICKEN  BURGER $7.99$7.99

      
       

         
     

      
       

         
           CHEESE BURGER CHEESE BURGER $7.25$7.25

12 TORTILLAS HOMEMADE ..................................................................... $6.99
EXTRA CHIPS ............................................................................................ $3.75
POUND OF BARBACOA ......................................................................... $13.99
EXTRA LEMONS/LIMES ............................................................................. $1.25

CHILD PLATES $7.75CHILD PLATES $7.75
(1) ASADA TACO(1) ASADA TACO W/ RICE & BEANS W/ RICE & BEANS

(1) CARNE GUISADA TACO(1) CARNE GUISADA TACO W/ RICE & BEANS W/ RICE & BEANS

(1) QUESADILLA(1) QUESADILLA W/ ASADA OR SHREDDED CHICKEN W/ ASADA OR SHREDDED CHICKEN

(2) CHICKEN STRIPS(2) CHICKEN STRIPS W/ FRENCH FRIES, GRAVY & TOAST W/ FRENCH FRIES, GRAVY & TOAST

(4) CHICKEN NUGGETS(4) CHICKEN NUGGETS W/ FRENCH FRIES, GRAVY & TOAST W/ FRENCH FRIES, GRAVY & TOAST

(1) ENCHILADA(1) ENCHILADA CHEESE, BEEF OR CHICKEN, W/ RICE & BEANS CHEESE, BEEF OR CHICKEN, W/ RICE & BEANS

CORN TORTILLA HOMEMADE ....... $1.75CORN TORTILLA HOMEMADE ....... $1.75
FLOUR TORTILLA HOMEMADE ..... $1.75FLOUR TORTILLA HOMEMADE ..... $1.75
CORN TORTILLA PACKAGED ......... $1.50CORN TORTILLA PACKAGED ......... $1.50
ENCHILADA ....................................... $2.55ENCHILADA ....................................... $2.55
CRISPY TACO ................................... $2.55CRISPY TACO ................................... $2.55

TO-GO CONTAINERS 50¢ EachTO-GO CONTAINERS 50¢ Each

EXTRA LEMONS $1.25EXTRA LEMONS $1.25

ANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EA
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1 LB OF 
BARBACOA $14.50

Tortillas NOT included

BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAYBREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY  
After 11 am. Breakfast Plates are $1.99 extraAfter 11 am. Breakfast Plates are $1.99 extra

Breakfast Tacos are 50¢ extraBreakfast Tacos are 50¢ extraBREAKFASTBREAKFAST

      
        

    BISCUIT PLATE $7.99

      
        

    BISCUIT PLATE $7.99

      
        

 BARBACOA PLATE $9.99

      
        

 BARBACOA PLATE $9.99

     C
HILAQUILES WITH CHICKEN $9.99

     C
HILAQUILES WITH CHICKEN $9.99

      
        

  EGGS AHOGADOS $8.99

      
        

  EGGS AHOGADOS $8.99

      
        

FIESTA OMELETTE $9.99

      
        

FIESTA OMELETTE $9.99

      
        

    FRENCH TOAST $8.99

      
        

    FRENCH TOAST $8.99

      
        

    GRINGOS PLATE $9.99

      
        

    GRINGOS PLATE $9.99

      
      M

ACHACADO & EGGS $9.99

      
      M

ACHACADO & EGGS $9.99

      
       E

NCHILADAS & EGG $8.99

      
       E

NCHILADAS & EGG $8.99

      
    OMELETTE W/ FAJITA $10.50

      
    OMELETTE W/ FAJITA $10.50

      
      H

UEVOS DIVORCIADOS $7.99

      
      H

UEVOS DIVORCIADOS $7.99

      
        

 PORKCHOP & EGGS $10.50

      
        

 PORKCHOP & EGGS $10.50

      
      C

HILAQUILES ROJOS $8.99

      
      C

HILAQUILES ROJOS $8.99

   M
IGAS & EGG A LA MEXICANA $8.25   M
IGAS & EGG A LA MEXICANA $8.25      
        

RANCHERO EGGS $8.99

      
        

RANCHERO EGGS $8.99

      
        

    SPAM & EGGS $8.99

      
        

    SPAM & EGGS $8.99

      
        

    STEAK & EGGS $10.50

      
        

    STEAK & EGGS $10.50

      
        

PANCAKE FOR KIDS $6.99

      
        

PANCAKE FOR KIDS $6.99

      
        

 BREAKFAST TORTA $7.99

      
        

 BREAKFAST TORTA $7.99

TACO $2.25 / BURRITO $4.99TACO $2.25 / BURRITO $4.99
• Ham • Sausage • Potatoes • Beans • Bacon • Wieners• Ham • Sausage • Potatoes • Beans • Bacon • Wieners
TACO $3.25 / BURRITO $5.99TACO $3.25 / BURRITO $5.99
• Chicharron • Country Sausage • Nopalitos • Chilaquiles• Chicharron • Country Sausage • Nopalitos • Chilaquiles
Extra items: Extra items: on TACO 50¢ / on BURRITO 75¢ / on PLATE $1.99 on TACO 50¢ / on BURRITO 75¢ / on PLATE $1.99 
Cheese, Avocado, Meat or A La MexicanaCheese, Avocado, Meat or A La Mexicana

Egg mixed with one item of your choiceEgg mixed with one item of your choice

      
        

         OMELETTE $8.99

      
        

         OMELETTE $8.99

      
    BREAKFAST SANDWICH $5.99

      
    BREAKFAST SANDWICH $5.99

      
       C

HICHARRON & EGG $9.99

      
       C

HICHARRON & EGG $9.99

      
  BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $8.99

      
  BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $8.99

 NO
PALES & EGG A LA MEXICANA $8.99 NO
PALES & EGG A LA MEXICANA $8.99

      
        

    POTATO & EGG $6.99

      
        

    POTATO & EGG $6.99

      
        

     OR PAPAS RANCHERAS

      
        

     OR PAPAS RANCHERAS

      
   NOPALES ROJOS & EGG $8.99

      
   NOPALES ROJOS & EGG $8.99

MIXED EGG PLATES

CHORIZO & EEG
HAM & EGG
SAUSAGE & EGG
BACON & EGG
EGG A LA MEXICANA

WITH BEANS, POTATOES & TORTILLAS

7$ 25

CHIPS BEFORE 11am $3.99

BEAN, HAM & MIXED BACON & EGGBEAN, HAM & MIXED BACON & EGG

BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITABEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA

    C
HICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGG $8.99

    C
HICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGG $8.99

       CHEESE & 2 ITEMS       CHEESE & 2 ITEMS

• Migas • Chorizo• Migas • Chorizo

• SPAM • Machacado• SPAM • Machacado

      
        

      OATMEAL & TOAST

      
        

      OATMEAL & TOAST

      
        

     

      
        

     W/ MILK OR WATERW/ MILK OR WATER

      
        

    

      
        

     SM $5.99 • LG $6.99 SM $5.99 • LG $6.99

      
       C

ARNITAS & EGG $8.99

      
       C

ARNITAS & EGG $8.99
Extra items on PLATE:Extra items on PLATE:  Egg $1.99 / Toast $1.75  Egg $1.99 / Toast $1.75
Egg white $1.75 / Barbacoa or Guisada $3.99Egg white $1.75 / Barbacoa or Guisada $3.99  WIENERS & EGG A LA MEXICANA $6.99 WIENERS & EGG A LA MEXICANA $6.99

      
    M

ACHACADO NORTEÑO $9.99

      
    M

ACHACADO NORTEÑO $9.99

      
       S

PINACH OMELETTE $9.99

      
       S

PINACH OMELETTE $9.99

      
        

  WAFFLES PLATE $8.99

      
        

  WAFFLES PLATE $8.99

      
        

  PANCAKE PLATE $8.99

      
        

  PANCAKE PLATE $8.99

      
    FA

JITA & EGG SKILLET $9.99

      
    FA

JITA & EGG SKILLET $9.99

ANY EXTRA OR SUBSTITUTION EXTRA CHARGE  /  SALSA RANCHERA $1.00 EXTRA  /  PLATES OR CUPS TO-GO 25¢ EA
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